
YOUNG CLASSIFICATION 4

Küssnacht - Küssnacht

SUNDAY 15 JUNE 2025

Lend.ch

Rk Bib Name NatTm Gap

Overall Ranking

Time

Total distance : 509.700 km
Time of leader : Average :13h07'40" 38.826 km/h

Rk Bib Name NatTm Gap

Stage classification

B P

Time of leader : Average :

Distance : 129.400 km
3h21'29" 38.534 km/h

1 52 HOLMGREN Isabella CANLTK 00"
2 112 BUNEL Marion FRATVL 01"
3 93 CIABOCCO Eleonora ITATPP 24"
4 96 VINKE Nienke NEDTPP 28"
5 32 HASHIMI Fariba AFGCTC 01'49"
6 114 REIJNHOUT Rosita NEDTVL 01'53"
7 144 SEGATO Gaia ITABPK 03'47"
8 156 YEOMAN Morven GBRDAS ' '
9 111 GEURTS Mijntje NEDTVL 04'41"

10 91 BARALE Francesca ITATPP ' '
11 3 RAYER GIRAULT Eglantine FRATFS 10'04"
12 13 DE SCHEPPER Lore BELAGS ' '
13 24 CZAPLA Justyna GERCSZ ' '
14 141 CAGNAZZO Irene ITABPK 11'16"
15 146 MILESI Silvia ITABPK 21'09"
16 74 RUIZ PEREZ Lucia ESPMOV ' '
17 44 PERKINS Flora GBRFDC ' '
18 173 HUBER Lea SUINXT 22'36"
19 94 LONDONO DAVID Juliana COLTPP ' '
20 35 FIORIN Sara ITACTC 24'51"

 

133 BONINI Fanny ITAVAI

 Withdrawal

 136 BRILLANTE ROMEO Lucia ITAVAI  
 163 DUHAMEL Lente BELDDG  
 166 VLYMINCK Julie BELDDG  

4 Rider(s).

1 112 BUNEL Marion FRATVL 00"13h07'40"
2 93 CIABOCCO Eleonora ITATPP 19"13h07'59"
3 52 HOLMGREN Isabella CANLTK 01'46"13h09'26"
4 96 VINKE Nienke NEDTPP 03'16"13h10'56"
5 144 SEGATO Gaia ITABPK 05'33"13h13'13"
6 91 BARALE Francesca ITATPP 08'48"13h16'28"
7 13 DE SCHEPPER Lore BELAGS 13'17"13h20'57"
8 114 REIJNHOUT Rosita NEDTVL 15'15"13h22'55"
9 156 YEOMAN Morven GBRDAS 17'09"13h24'49"

10 24 CZAPLA Justyna GERCSZ 18'27"13h26'07"
11 146 MILESI Silvia ITABPK 31'26"13h39'06"
12 141 CAGNAZZO Irene ITABPK 34'38"13h42'18"
13 111 GEURTS Mijntje NEDTVL 37'28"13h45'08"
14 3 RAYER GIRAULT Eglantine FRATFS 38'21"13h46'01"
15 173 HUBER Lea SUINXT 50'27"13h58'07"
16 44 PERKINS Flora GBRFDC 50'44"13h58'24"
17 94 LONDONO DAVID Juliana COLTPP 55'23"14h03'03"
18 32 HASHIMI Fariba AFGCTC 56'08"14h03'48"
19 35 FIORIN Sara ITACTC 1h16'22"14h24'02"
20 74 RUIZ PEREZ Lucia ESPMOV 1h25'53"14h33'33"
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